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Sigma 2T is a premium quality 2- stroke engine oil for modern engines. It contains high 

performance addi�ves package to protect components from deposits in use.
This oil is available for use in high power and high speed two stroke scooters, 
motorcycles, autorickshaws and speed boats.

2-Stroke Engine Oil

BENEFITS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

METHOD
SAE VISCOSITY GRADE - -

TEST DESCRIPTION TYPICAL RESULTS

Appearance

Color

Density at 30°C gm/ml

Kinema�c Viscosity @ 40°C
Kinema�c Viscosity @ 100°C
Viscosity Index
TAN

Flash Point °C

Pour Point °C

ASTM D 4176
ASTM D 1500
ASTM D 4052
ASTM D 445
ASTM D 445

ASTM D 2270
ASTM D 664
ASTM D 92

ASTM D 97

B & C

Red

0.874
66.82
9.23

115
0.85
158
-15

High performance 2- stroke engine oil.

Excellent lubricity, proven under high stress condi�ons.

It’s first burn.


